DT100/150-C
3055 Del Sol Blvd • San Diego, CA 92154 • 1-800-LAMBDA-4 33
CEC, Energy Star and EISA1
Compliant Models
Wide Range AC Input
Power Factor Correction
Low Profile & Lightweight
100W to 150W AC-DC External Power Supplies

Energy Star / EISA - See model selector
Offload Power Consumption - < 0.5W
Conducted & Radiated EMI - EN55022-B, FCC Class B
Immunity - EN55024
Weight (Typ) g TBA
Size (WxLxH) mm 3.35 x 6.7 x 1.73"
Cable Length & Thickness mm 1050mm; 12 to 24V Models: #14 AWG, 36 to 48V Models: #16 AWG
AC Input Connector - IEC 320-C14 (Accepts IEC 320-C13)
Output Connector - Kycon KPP-4P or equivalent Pins 1 & 2: -Vout, Pins 3 & 4: +Vout
MTBF - 140,000 hours, 100% load, 25°C ambient, MIL-HNBK
Warranty yr One Year
Speci f i cat ions
DT100/150-C
3055 Del Sol Blvd • San Diego, CA 92154 • 1-800-LAMBDA-434
Output Ratings
DT100PW120C 12 8.34 100 240 Y Y -
DT100PW160C 16 6.25 100 320 Y Y -
DT100PW190C 19 5.27 100 380 Y Y Y
DT100PW240C 24 4.17 100 480 Y Y Y
DT100PW360C 36 2.78 100 480 Y Y Y
DT100PW480C 48 2.09 100 480 Y Y -
DT150PW120C 12 11.67 140 240 Y Y -
DT150PW160C 16 9.38 150 320 Y Y -
DT150PW190C 19 7.90 150 380 Y Y -
DT150PW240C 24 6.25 150 480 Y Y Y
DT150PW360C 36 4.17 150 480 Y Y Y
DT150PW480C 48 3.13 150 480 Y Y Y
Energy Star Efficiency Level
Maximum Maximum Ripple & CEC Version 1.1 Version 2.0
Model Output (V) Output (A) Power (W) Noise (mV) IV IV V
Revision A2: Jul 2009